

## Another Top Jewelry Store in Cedar Park Texas

The Cedar Park Jewelry store is opening its doors to provide custom and brand name jewelry to the North Austin Area. The Grand Opening Jewelry Sale is July 4.

AUSTIN, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, July 5, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Top Jewelry</u> <u>Store in Cedar Park Texas</u> The <u>Cedar Park Jewelry store</u> is opening its doors to provide custom and brand name jewelry to the North Austin Area. Cedar Park Jewelry is a top-rated jewelry store that has been trusted for over 40 years located in Cedar Park Texas. Cedar Park is full of jewelry stores and this will bring



needed competition and will provide better pricing, deals, and sales for jewelry consumers. This also will bring new jobs and tax revenue to the already rapidly growing town of Cedar Park Texas which is a major suburb of the Austin Texas Area. Cedar Park has become one of the 3rd fastest-

## "

Another Top Custom Jewelry Store Moves to Cedar Park Texas"

Cedar Park Fine Jewelry

going suburb cities in Texas and the Cedar Park Jewelry Store was named the <u>top custom jewelry designer in</u> <u>Austin Texas</u> which is why the new location was strategically opened in Cedar Park. Businesses are flocking to the bustling town due to the influx of population with a high per capita income which has hit 45k+ and Median household income being 105k+ since 2019. This store will

also service and a hub for buying and selling gold which has become more popular now that gold has seen prices as high as \$1800+ per oz due to inflation being on the rise. The Cedar Park Jewelry store is the largest jewelry store in Cedar Park, Texas. Cedar Park Jewelry is noted as having the largest selection and is a family company. Cedar Park Jewelry will offer many jewelry services including jewelry repair, watch repair, Rolex watch repairs, watch battery replacement, custom jewelry design, custom engagement rings, jewelry appraisals, jewelry consignment, and a large selection of jewelry in the showroom located just off the 183 on Whitestone BLVD in Cedar Park, Texas. Cedar Park Jewelry also buys gold, diamonds, and silver. Cedar Park Jewelry will be opening its doors on July 5th, 2021, in Cedar Park Texas.

Cedar Park Jewelry CedarParkJewelry.com +1 5127144653 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn



top cedar park jewelry store open

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/545161056

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.